
Please contact these senators to respectfully share your story and express your
concerns with the lack of local control allowed by the current state statute and
encourage Senators to support BOTH House Bill 909 and Senate Bill 590.

Sen. Brattin, Sen. Cierpiot and Sen. Razer have publicly opposed the landfill and support
House Bill 909 and Senate Bill 590. Please THANK THEM for their support!

Sen. Rick Brattin (Sponsor of SB590, which mirrors HB 909), rick.brattin@senate.mo.gov,
573-751-2108
Sen. Mike Cierpiot, mike.cierpiot@senate.mo.gov, 573-751-1464
Sen. Greg Razer, greg.razer@senate.mo.gov, 573-751-6607

Respectfully ask members of the Local Government & Elections Committee to support
HB909 and SB590:
Sen. Elaine Gannon, Chair: elaine.gannon@senate.mo.gov,573-751-4008
Sen. Sandy Crawford: sandy.crawford@senate.mo.gov,573-751-8793
Sen. Jill Carter: jill.carter@senate.mo.gov, 573-751-2173
Sen. Mary Elizabeth Coleman: maryelizabeth.coleman@senate.mo.gov, 573-751-1492
Sen. Andrew Koenig: andrew.koenig@senate.mo.gov, 573-751-1492
Sen. John Rizzo: john.rizzo@senate.mo.gov, 573-751-3074
Sen. Barbara Washington: barbara.washington@senate.mo.gov, 573-751-3158

Please also email or call Majority Floor Leader Sen. Cindy O’Laughlin and President Pro
Tem Sen. Caleb Rowden and ask them to oppose the landfill and support HB 909 and SB
590:
Sen. Cindy O’Laughlin, Majority Floor Leader: cindy.olaughlin@senate.mo.gov, 573-751-7985
Sen. Caleb Rowden, President Pro Tem: caleb.rowden@senate.mo.gov, 573-751-3931

Learn more about the landfill opposition and find updates at www.raymore.com/killthefill
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